Zia Action Pistol: 09Jul22

Stages 1 & 3
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Stage 1 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Wade Freeman HiCap 1381 1T 41 2 0 0 93 6.13  100.0% Javier Chavez Liml0 5.86 100.0%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1665 16 7T 1 0 0 0 110 6.61  98.1%  Chris Garrett Liml0 532  90.8%
Javier Chavez Limi0 1964 19 5 0 0 0 0 115 586  86.9%  Ernie Simpson Liml0 446 76.2%
Chris Garrett Limi0 2220 22 2 0 0 0 0 118 532 189%  Wade Freeman HiCap 6.13  100.0%
Dan Andraka HiCap 2269 23 1 0 0 0 0 119 524 T19%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 6.61 98.1%
Ernie Simpson Limi0 2399 157 2 0 0 0 107 446  662% Dan Andraka HiCap 524 T11.9%
Josef Hart HiCap 2844 18 4 2 0 0 0 110 387  514%  Josef Hart HiCap 3.87 51.4%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 2272 12 10 1 1 I 0 81 383  56.9%  Vic Echeverria HiCap 3.83 56.9%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 3092 20 4 0 0 0 0 116 315 55.1%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 375 55.1%
Phillip Clark HiCap 3381 19 3 1 1 0 0 104 3.08 45.1%  Phillip Clark HiCap 3.08 45.1%
Raron Dannemiller HiCap 3731 1T 6 1 0 0 0 111 298 442%  HKaron Dannemiller HiCap 298 442%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 4416 23 1 0 0 0 0 119 269 40.0%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 2.69 40.0%
Chuck Demos HiCap 4725 1410 0 0 0 0 110 233 34.6%  Chuck Demos HiCap 233 34.6%
Claudia Rose HiCap 5295 12 9 2 1 | 0 85 161  238%  Claudia Rose HiCap 1.61 23.8%
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Stage 2 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Wade Freeman HiCap 1328 15 10 2 0 0 69 520 100.0%  Ernie Simpson Liml0 3.1  100.0%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1587 11 6 1 0 0 0 81 910  982%  Javier Chavez Liml0 311  99.8%
Dan Andraka HiCap 2562 162 0 0 0 0 88 343  66.1%  Chris Garrett Liml0 3.09 99.1%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 2610 1T 100 0 0 89 341 65.6%  Wade Freeman HiCap 520 100.0%
Ernie Simpson Liml0 2019 3401 1 0 66 311 599%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 5.10 98.2%
Javier Chavez Liml0 2220 16 1 0 1 [ 0 69 311 59.8%  Dan Andraka HiCap 343 66.1%
Chris Garrett Liml0 2721 14310 0 0 84 3.09 594%  Vic Echeverria HiCap 341  65.6%
Raron Dannemiller HiCap 2907 14 4 0 0 0 0 86 296 56.9%  Aaron Damnemiller HiCap 296 56.9%
Josef Hart HiCap 2629 1520 1 1 0 68 259  498%  Josef Hart HiCap 259 49.8%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 2705 13 3 0 2 | 0 51 2.11  40.6%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 211 40.6%
Phillip Clark HiCap 3255 1422 0 2 0 62 190  36.1%  Phillip Clark HiCap 190 36.7%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 4730 16 1 1 0 0 0 86 182 35.0%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 1.82 35.0%
Chuck Demos HiCap 4224 1411 2 2 0 46 109  21.0%  Chuck Demos HiCap 109 21.0%
Claudia Rose HiCap 3821 5 82 3 2 0 26 068 13.1% Claudia Rose HiCap 068 13.1%



Stage 3
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Dan Andraka
Ernie Simpson

Raron Dannemiller

Josef Hart
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Vic Echeverria
Chuck Demos
Phillip Clark
Claudia Rose

Div Time A
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Pct
100.0%
81.4%
11.1%
67.4%
63.2%
62.9%
61.6%
48.3%
39.2%
35.6%
34.6%
26.0%
25.5%
12.1%

By Division
Shooter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Andraka

Raron Dannemiller

Josef Hart
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Vic Echeverria
Chuck Demos
Phillip Clark
Claudia Rose

Div Score
Liml0 5.7
Liml0  5.08
Liml0 475
HiCap 17.54
HiCap 6.14
HiCap 417
HiCap 4.65
HiCap 3.65
HiCap 295
HiCap 2.68
HiCap 2.61
HiCap 1.96
HiCap 193
HiCap 0.96

Pct
100.0%
94.8%
88.4%
100.0%
81.4%
63.2%
61.6%
48.3%
39.2%
35.6%
34.6%
26.0%
25.5%
12.1%



Stage 4
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Andraka
Raron Dannemiller
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Josef Hart

Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Chuck Demos
Vic Echeverria
Jimmie Russell
Claudia Rose

Div Time A

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

14.39
15.03
23.94
22.24
25.39
21.16
2414
21.26
29.49
38.63
40.12
21.12
48.02
38.43
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5.84
3.99
3.16
3.69
3.51
3.50
3.44
3.04
2.8
2.8
2.22
2.14
1.04
0.00

Pct
100.0%
68.3%
64.3%
63.1%
60.0%
59.9%
58.8%
52.1%
48.8%
39.0%
38.0%
36.6%
17.8%
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By Division
Shooter
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Andraka
Raron Dannemiller
Josef Hart

Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Chuck Demos
Vic Echeverria
Jimmie Russell
Claudia Rose

Div Score

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

3.51
3.50
3.44
5.84
3.99
3.16
3.69
3.04
2.8
2.8
2.22
2.14
1.04
0.00

Pct
100.0%
99.8%
98.0%
100.0%
68.3%
64.3%
63.1%
52.1%
48.8%
39.0%
38.0%
36.6%
17.8%

0.0%
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Overall - Stages 1 & 2 By Division

Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct

Wade Freeman HiCap 11.93 100.0% Javier Chavez Liml0 896 100.0%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1111 982%  Chris Garrett Liml0 840 93.1%
Javier Chavez Liml0 896 75.1%  Ernie Simpson Liml0 757 84.5%
Dan Andraka HiCap 8.68 712.8%  Wade Freeman HiCap 11.93 100.0%
Chris Garrett Liml0 840 704%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1LT1  98.2%
Ernie Simpson Liml0 751 63.5% Dan Andraka HiCap 8.68 712.8%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 724 60.1% Vic Echeverria HiCap 724 60.1%
Josef Hart HiCap 645 54.1%  Josef Hart HiCap 645 54.1%

Raron Dannemiller ~ HiCap 593 49.1%  Baron Dannemiller HiCap 593 49.1%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 586 49.1%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 586 49.1%

Phillip Clark HiCap 498 41.1%  Phillip Clark HiCap 498 4L1%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 451 31.8%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 451 31.8%
Chuck Demos HiCap 342 28.6%  Chuck Demos HiCap 342 28.6%

Claudia Rose HiCap 229 192%  Claudia Rose HiCap 229 19.2%



Overall - Stages 3 & 4

Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Dan Andraka
Chris Garrett

Haron Dannemiller

Ernie Simpson
Josef Hart
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Phillip Clark
Chuck Demos
Jimmie Russell
Claudia Rose

Div Score

HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
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13.39
10.13
8.81
8.53
8.52
8.34
8.24
6.69
5.80
474
420
4.18
.12
0.96

Pct
100.0%
15.1%
66.3%
63.7%
63.7%
62.3%
61.6%
50.0%
43.3%
35.4%
3L.4%
31.2%
21.8%

1.2%

By Division
Shooter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Andraka

Raron Dannemiller

Josef Hart
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Phillip Clark
Chuck Demos
Jimmie Russell
Claudia Rose

Div Score
Liml0 88T
Liml0  8.52
Liml0 824
HiCap 13.39
HiCap  10.13
HiCap 853
HiCap 8.4
HiCap  6.69
HiCap  5.80
HiCap 474
HiCap 420
HiCap  4.18
HiCap  3.12
HiCap  0.96

Pct
100.0%
96.0%
92.9%
100.0%
15.1%
63.7%
62.3%
50.0%
43.3%
35.4%
3L4%
31.2%
21.8%

1.2%



Stages 1-4
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Dan Andraka
Chris Garrett
Erie Simpson
Raron Dannemiller
Josef Hart

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Jimmie Russell
Chuck Demos
Claudia Rose
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Div Score
HiCap 25.32
HiCap 21.84
Lim10 17.83
HiCap 1721
Liml0 16.92
Liml0 15.82
HiCap 1421
HiCap 13.15
HiCap 11.98
HiCap 11.66
HiCap 9.19
HiCap 8.24
HiCap 1.9
HiCap 3.24

Pct
100.0%
86.3%
10.4%
68.0%
66.8%
62.5%
56.4%
51.9%
41.3%
46.1%
36.3%
32.5%
30.0%
12.8%

By Division
Shooter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Andraka
Raron Dannemiller
Josef Hart

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Jimmie Russell
Chuck Demos
Claudia Rose

Div Score
Lim10 17.83
Liml0 16.92
Lim10 15.82
HiCap 25.32
HiCap 21.84
HiCap 1721
HiCap 1421
HiCap 13.15
HiCap 11.98
HiCap 11.66
HiCap 9.19
HiCap 8.24
HiCap 1.9
HiCap 3.24

Pct
100.0%
94.9%
88.7%
100.0%
86.3%
68.0%
56.4%
51.9%
41.3%
46.1%
36.3%
32.5%
30.0%
12.8%
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Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time Shooter Stage 2 Time Shooter Stage 3 Time Shooter Stage 4 Time
Dan Andraka 119 2269  Vic Echeverria 89 26.10  Dan Andraka 120 25.1T  Dan Andraka 90 23.94
Jimmie Russell 119 4416  Dan Andraka 88 25.62  Jimmie Russell 119 4436  Javier Chavez 89 25.39
Chris Garrett 118 2220  Haron Dannemiller 86 2907  Wade Freeman 116 1538  Chuck Demos 89 40.12
Ron Bjornberg 116 3092  Jimmie Russell 86 4130  Javier Chavez 113 21.06  Phillip Clark 88 38.63
Javier Chavez 115 19.64  Chris Garrett 84 2121  Chris Garrett 112 2203  Wade Freeman 81 14.89
Haron Dannemiller 111 3131  Wayne Goodhart 81 1587  Ernie Simpson 10T 2255  Chris Garrett 85 24.14
Wayne Goodhart 110 16.65  Wade Freeman 69 1328  HKaron Dannemiller 106 2280  Ron Bjornberg 84 29.49
Josef Hart 110 2844  Javier Chavez 69 2220  Wayne Goodhart 102 1661  Josef Hart 83 21.26
Chuck Demos 110 4125  Josef Hart 68 26.29  Phillip Clark 99 51.38  Haron Dannemiller 82 22.24
Ernie Simpson 101 2399  Emie Simpson 66 21.19  Ron Bjornberg 92 3115 Emie Simpson 4 21.16
Phillip Clark 104 3381  Phillip Clark 62 32.55  Chuck Demos 89 4542  Wayne Goodhart 60 15.03
Wade Freeman 93 13.81  Ron Bjornberg 51 21.05  Josef Hart 85 2331 Vic Echeverria 58 21.12
Vic Echeverria 81 22.12  Chuck Demos 46 4224  Vic Echeverria 12 21.63  Jimmie Russell 50 48.02

Claudia Rose 85 52.95  Claudia Rose 26 3821  Claudia Rose 46 4199  Claudia Rose 0 38.43
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Shooter Total Time
Dan Andraka 41T 9142
Chris Garrett 399  96.18
Javier Chavez 386 88.29
Raron Dannemiller 385 111.42
Jimmie Russell 314 183.84
Wade Freeman 365  51.36
Ernie Simpson 354  88.89
Wayne Goodhart 353 64.16
Phillip Clark 353 156.3T
Ron Bjornberg 349  118.61
Josef Hart 346 10530
Chuck Demos 334 175.03
Vic Echeverria 306 10357
Claudia Rose 157  171.58



